ADAMS D L
ALTUS B J
ATKINSON J A
BAGGS Z J
BAIN C L
BAKER A .
BALAS C J
BALAS M B
BIERMANN L
BILNEY D
BILNEY R G
BRADFORD J N
BRADFORD L
BRADFORD M J
BRADLEY H G
BROOKSHAW B
BROOKSHAW K J
BROUGHTON D W
BURNS A

BURNS L
CAMERON Z W
CARTER H B
CHESTERFIELD N
CLARK J L
COLE R G
COOMBE J .
COOPER M J
COOPER T E
CORRIE J L
COWLING J E
CRAGGS D
CRATE B W
CROCKFORD R J
CROWLEY R A
CURTIS M J
CURTIS T J
DAVIES R
DAVIS M J
DODD S K
DOHNT C L
DUNLOP B
DURANCE
DURANCE
EDMONDS
ELLIS D
ELLISON
ENGLISH
FAULKNER N .
FENOUGHTY M J
FENOUGHTY T J
FIELD A

FINN B T
FORREST B R
FRANCIS A G
FRANCIS D W
FRANKENFEILD B T
FREELING S
FREEMAN S H
GALLETLY G J
GENOCKEY B
GENOCKEY M C
GENTEL J .
GIECK H J
GRAETZ A

GUY A .
HACKETT W M
HANN L D
HANSEN C A
HANSEN E
HARDEN J C
HARDING M P
HARRIS Jd M
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47
31
57

33
37

17
24
18

19
39
22
48

23
17
24
37

19

26

42

45
37

14
27

37

15
33

38
28

15
12
28
17
40

33

15
20
41
21

28

34
36

35
22



MCLAREN CLUB - TOTAL GAMES PLAYED IN EACH GRADE

Player _ A RES_  SC_ JC
HART R 1 17 0 0
HARTNETT M B 6 4 0 0
HARTNETT M J 0 2 0 0
HEANEY M 10 9 0 0
HENNESSY P . 3 50 0 0
HILL B J 25 11 11 0
HILL C G 82 21 0 0
HILTON R D 0 3 39 0
HOUSTON J D 112 7 0 0
HUGO W C 0 0 1 31
HUMPHREY B . 48 51 0 0
HUMPHRIES E J 0 1 31 0
JAMES P . 41 21 11 0
JOHNSON C B 20 7 0 0
KAHL D W 103 2 0 0
KAHL S M 82 59 21 0
KELLY H 0 0 0 10
KEMP G 8 49 19 0
KOHNKE C 16 1 46 23
KOHNKE D 0 0 0 25
KOOP J . 46 69 36 0
KOOP S R 0 6 47 18
LAMBERT H . 81 12 51 0
LAUNDY G T 0 23 10 0
LINDQUIST A L 0 0 0 11
LINDQUIST B E 0 0 16 0
LOVELL A O 0 2 36 15
LOVELL J B 0 1 16 28
LOW J . 0 0 16 15
LYONS G J 3 4 0 0
MAHAR C 0 5 0 0
MAMMONE A . 0 0 0 14
MARTIN B A 0 1 22 10
MATKOVIC D J 0 0 46 18
MCBEATH T A 0 17 27 15
McCRACKEN J N 39 0 0 0
MCDONALD C Z 0 0 15 48
MCEWIN B 0 0 0 1
MCGUINNESS A 0 0 0 16
MCKINNA J . 0 1 0 0
MCMURTRIE N R 1 1 39 32
MCNICOL D I 0 0 0 28
MILLER M W 0 0 4 22
MISIAJLO T S 0 1 0 0
MOLLING J M 31 112 0 0
MOTTILLO J . 0 0 3 34
MOTTILLO M . 0 0 0 25
MOYLE M . 0 2 0 0
MUNYARD B 0 0 0 17
NAIRN S P 0 0 13 28
NATALE A J 11 1 42 35
NATALE M A 1.7 51 0 0
NEEDHAM C 0 5 0 0
NEILL L . 51 63 16 0
NEILL S A 0 6 12 34
NEWBOLD J R 0 6 0 0
NEWMAN N . 0 44 0 0
OVERMEYER J W 0 0 2 g
PATERSON G 5 142 0 0
PATERSON S . 33 111 0 0
PETRUCCI D . 16 43 57 41
PETRUCCI G . 22 79 57 0
PHILO D J 0 6 37 11
PISTILLI S N 14 1 41 36
POLLARD M C 76 33 41 51
POWELL B J 7 2 44 17
PRATT T B 0 17 17 28
PRESS A L 0 1 0 0
PRICE R W 0 5 32 34
PROCENKO M J 0 0 0 8
PROCTOR J S 0 0 8 42
QUINN L 0 3 0 0



MCLAREN CLUB - TOTAL GAMES PLAYED IN EACH GRADE
Player A REs_ sC_ JC

QUINTON A L 0 0 10 25
REDIGOLO J A 0 1 32 30
REDIGOLO K S 1 7 53 35
REDIGOLO T A 3 0 5 50
ROACH T 0 0 0 16
ROBINS S D 0 0 14 13
ROWE J 0 0 0 N/
ROWLANDS S J 0 0 3 18
ROWNTREE B 0 10 0 0
SCHNEIDER E D 82 25 38 0
SCHNEIDER L T 14 28 58 52
SCHOLAR C R 5 21 52 15
SEMPLE T W 3 0 37 18
SHAW T P 0 0 16 28
SHERRY A P 1 54 17 0
SIMPSON M K 0 8 29 0
SMITH B . 108 2 0 0
SMITH C 21 36 35 0
STAINER K A 0 0 16 17
STEFFE P G 0 0 0 29
STOPP M A 1 41 12 0
STRATFORD R J 0 8 0 0
SUTTON M E 0 16 0 0
THOMSON B J 17 39 0 0
TURNER J C 0 0 5] 20
TYLER S P 4 2 34 42
VANDELEUR J W 0 0 0 28
VANDELEUR K 0 0 0 8
WADFORTH J M 0 0 0 9
WAKELEY B 0 8 46 20
WAKELY B E 0 0 4 32
WALKER S C 6 132 0 0
WALKER W S 25 10 38 0
WARREN H 0 0 0 14
WARREN-KELLY L 0 0 3 0
WHILEY A W 2 24 49 35
WHILEY B M 0 0 0 36
WHITE L 0 1 15 0
WILLIAMS E J 22 1 57 36
WILLIAMS J . 69 99 0 0
WILLIAMS S R 0 7 0 0
WILSON B R 21 59 12 33
WILSON J L 0 0 0 28
WORSLEY B 0 0 0 10
WRIGHT D J 4 26 0 0
YOUNG J M 10 1 19 32
ZOHAR K B 11 9 46 37

NO OF PLAYERS LISTED 191

DATED 23/6/2010



